
Sunday Dec 1 Monday Dec 2 Tuesday Dec 3 Wednesday Dec 4 Thursday Dec 5 Friday Dec 6 Saturday Dec 7

8:30-9:30 Mites vs. Bismarck 

6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 8:30-9:30 Mites vs. Bismarck 

10:15-12:00 Squirt Red vs. Williston 10:00-11:45 14u vs. Williston 

12:00-1:45 PWB vs. Dix Orange 3:45-4:45 UMary 3:45-4:45 UMary 3:45-4:45 UMary 12:00-1:45 12uB vs. Minot 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 MItes 5:00-6:00 HS GIrls 5:00-7:30 HS Boys JV Legacy JV 5:15-6:15 12u / 10u 2:00-3:45 Bantam B vs. Jamestown 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt B / W 5:15-6:15 Sqt B / W 6:15-7:45 MRAHL C 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 6:30-9:00 HS GIrls vs. Williston 8:00-9:00 MRAHL B 7:30-9:30 HS Boys Legacy 6:30-9:00 HS GIrls vs. Century 

7:00-8:00 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:45-10:45 MRAHL B 

8:15-9:15 MAHL 

Sunday Dec 8 Monday Dec 9 Tuesday Dec 10 Wednesday Dec 11 Thursday Dec 12 Friday Dec 13 Saturday Dec 14

9:00-10:00 Mites vs. Bismarck 

6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 9:00-10:00 Mites vs. Bismarck 

10:15-11:15 Mites vs. Bismarck 

1:15-2:15 Mites 3:45-4:45 UMary 3:45-4:45 UMary 3:45-4:45 UMary 3:45-4:45 UMary 10:15-11:15 Mites vs. Bismarck 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 MItes 5:00-6:00 HS GIrls 5:15-6:15 Sqt B / W 12:00-1:45 10uB vs. Dickinson 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt B / W 5:15-6:15 12u / 14u 6:15-7:45 MRAHL C 6:30-7:30 Sqt R / 10u 6:20-9:20 UMary vs. U Jamesotwn 2:00-3:45 BA vs. Bismarck 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 6:30-9:00 HS GIrls vs. Legacy BHS 8:00-9:00 MRAHL B 7:45-8:45 12u / 14u 4:00-5:45 10uB vs. Dickinson 

7:00-8:00 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 

8:15-9:15 MAHL 

Sunday Dec 15 Monday Dec 16 Tuesday Dec 17 Wednesday Dec 18 Thursday Dec 19 Friday Dec 20 Saturday Dec 21

6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 6:00am-7:30am HS Girls 9:30--10:30 MItes Black Blue 

12:00-1:00 10u / Sqt W 5:00-6:00 Sqt Red / White 10:30-11:30 Mites Red Silver White 

1:15-2:15 Mites 12:00-1:45 BA vs. Dickinson 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 MItes 5:00-7:30 HS Boys JV CHS 5:30-6:30 Mites 5:15-6:15 Sqt R / W 6:15-8:00 BA vs. Watford City 2:00-3:45 PWB vs. BIs Blue 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / W 6:45-8:15 MRAHL C 6:30-7:30 Sqt B / 10u 4:00-5:45 14u vs. Bis 12uA 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 7:30-9:30 HS Boys CHS 8:30-9:30 MRAHL B 7:45-8:45 12u / 14u 8:00-9:45 BB vs. Richland 6:00-7:45 BB vs. Crosby 

7:00-8:00 MAHL 9:15-10:15 MRAHL B 9:00-10:00 MRAHL B 

8:15-9:15 MAHL 

Sunday Dec 22 Monday Dec 23 Tuesday Dec 24 Wednesday Dec 25 Thursday Dec 26 Friday Dec 27 Saturday Dec 28

11:30-1:30 Open Skate 

9:00-10:45 BB vs. Watford City 1:30-2:30 Open Hockey 

10:45-12:30 Sqt Red vs. Bismarck A 

1:00-2:15 12u / 14u Closed Closed 4:30-6:15 10u  vs. Bis Red 12:30-2:15 BA vs. Jamestown 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 MItes Xmas Eve Xmas Day 5:15-6:15 Sqt R / W 2:15-4:00 Squirt White vs Richland 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / W 6:30-7:30 Sqt B / 10u 6:30-9:00 HS Girls vs. Aberdeen 4:00-5:45 Squirt Red vs. Richland 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB 7:45-9:00 12u / 14u 5:45-7:30 Squirt Black vs. Richland 

Sunday Dec 29 Monday Dec 30 Tuesday Dec 31

11:30-1:30 Open Skate 9:00-10:00 UMary 

8:15-10:00 PWB vs. Bis White 1:30-2:30 Open Hockey 10:15-11:15 UMary 

10:00-11:45 BA vs. WF White 11:30-1:30 Open Skate 

12:00-1:45 BB vs. Minot 1:30-2:30 Open Hockey 

2:30-3:15 Mini / Termite 5:30-6:30 MItes 

3:30-5:30 Open Skate 6:45-7:45 Sqt R / B New Years 

5:45-6:45 Womens 8:00-9:00 PWA / PWB Eve 

9:15-10:45 MRAHL C 


